SIPG WS/2
Attachment 1 to the Report

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

STATE/NAME

TITLE/ORGANIZATION

E-MAIL

AUSTRALIA (1)

1. Mr. Bruce Arnold Aviation Technology Manager, Bureau of bruce.arnold@bom.gov.au;
Meteorology Australia
BANGLADESH (3)
2. Mr. Jogesh Karmakar Deputy Director (ATM), Civil Aviation jogesh_caab@yahoo.com;
Authority of Bangladesh (CAAB)
3. Mr. MD SHAKHAOAT Assistant Director (Airspace Design), Civil shakhaoat-atm@caab.gov.bd;
HOSSAIN Aviation Authority of Bangladesh (CAAB)
4, Mr. Kazi Shamsul Alam Assistant Director CNS Shamsulcaab@gmail.com;
CAMBODIA (3)
5. Mr. Peou Vuthy Chief of AIS, STATE SECRETARIAT OF peouvuthy09@gmail.com;
CIVIL AVIATION - CAMBODIA ansops_ssca@yahoo.com;
6. Mr. Sivarak Chutipong Director of Technical Development, sivarakc@cats.com.kh;
Cambodia Air Traffic Services Co.,Ltd.
7. Mr. Prarinya Paiboolpoonpol Senior Engineer of Technical Development prarinya.p@cats.com.kh;
Department,
Cambodia Air Traffic Services Co.,Ltd.
CHINA (3)
8. Ms. Honglei Gao Senior engineer, ATMB of CAAC hlgao_atmb@foxmail.com;
9. Mr. Jing Fang Engineer, ATMB of CAAC robertfang@126.com;
10. Mr. Lisi Su Senior Engineer, SWATMB of CAAC sislsl13@163.com;
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HONG KONG CHINA (2)
11. Mr. Marco Mang-hin KOK Acting Senior Scientific Officer, Hong Kong | mhkok@hko.gov.hk;
Observatory
12. Mr. Henry Chan Electronics Engineer, Civil Aviation hhichan@cad.gov.hk;
Department, Hong Kong, China
INDIA (4)
13. Mr. SLV Santhosh David DEPUTY DIRECTOR, Government of India | slvsdavid.dgca@gov.in;
14, Sh. Hemant M. Ramchandani GM(CNS) hemantr@AAI.AERO;
15. Smt. Latha Balakrishnan DGM(CNS) lathabk@AAI.AERO;
16. Sh. Vinayak Katke DGM(ATM) vinayak@AAI.AERO;
IRAN (5)
17. Mr. Ali Reza Mohammadzadeh | ATN Supervisor, alirezacraft@gmail.com;
Balsini Directorate General of Communication and abalsini@airport.ir;
Navigation/ATN office,
Iran Airports and Air navigation Company
(IAC)
18. Ehsan Mottaghifar Aeronautical Telecommunication Expert, ehsanmottaghy@gmail.com;
Aeronautical Telecommunication and ICT, e.mottaghifar@airport.ir;
Iran Airports and Air navigation Company
(IAC)
19. Mohammadreza Babalou Operational Team Lead for Network babalou.mr@gmail.com;

Monitoring, Aeronautical
Telecommunication and ICT,

Iran Airports and Air navigation Company
(IAC)

m.babaloo@airport.ir;
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20. | Ali Vatanpoor Azghandi AFTN Expert. ostamemar@gmail.com;
Aeronautical Telecommunication and ICT, a.vatanpoor@airport.ir;
Iran Airports and Air navigation Company
(IAC)
21. Mousa Zaki Chief of Inspection and Uniformity, kiyyanzaki@gmail.com;
Air Traffic Management, zaki@airport.ir;
Iran Airports and Air navigation Company
(IAC)
9. JAPAN (3)
22. Mr. Xiaodong Lu Principal Researcher, ELECTRONIC luxd@mpat.go.jp;
NAVIGATION RESEARCH INSTITUTE
23. Mr. YUKINOBU RYU Director for Flight Information Management | ryuu-y2ea@mlit.go.jp;
Planning, Operations and Flight Inspection
Division, Japan Civil Aviation Bureau
24, Mr. Yosuke MORO Special Assitant to the Director, moro-y02vi@mlit.go.jp;
JCAB/JAPAN
10. LAO PEOPLE’S DEM. REP. (1)
25. Mr. Manivong Deputy Director Division, Department of manivongmd2499@gmail.com;
DOUANGPHACHANH Civil Aviation of Lao PDR
11. MALAYSIA (6)
26. Mr. Afiz Bin Abdullah afiz@tm.com.my;
27. Mr. Mohd Azmadi Bin azmadi@siagalabs.com;
Abdullah
28. Dr. Nurul Husna Binti M Saad husna@siagalabs.com;
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29. Mr. Muhammad Hafidz Bin mhafidz_ibrahim@caam.gov.my;
Ibrahim
30. Mr. Anwar Bin Awang Man anod@tm.com.my;
31. Mr. Mohd Yusof Abdul Razak yusof@novatis.com.my;
12. NEW ZEALAND (2)
32. Mr. Christopher Cloughley Software Engineer, Airways New Zealand chris.cloughley@airways.co.nz;
33. Mr. Edmund Heng Senior Technical Specialist Aeronautical edmund.heng@caa.govt.nz;
Services, Civil Aviation Authority of New
Zealand
13. PAKISTAN (4)
34. Mr. Shamsuddin Hakro Additional Director Com Ops, PAKISTAN AdID.ComOps@-caapakistan.com.pk;
Civil Aviation Authority - Communication
Operations
35. Mr. Shahid Hussain Senior Joint Director, Com-Ops, Pakistan shahid.hussain@caapakistan.com.pk;
Airports Authority - Operations Directorate
36. Mr. Saad Qaisar Senior Assistant Director, Pakistan Airports saad.qaisar@caapakistan.com.pk;
Authority - CNS Directorate
37. Mr. Sohail Ahmed Deputy Director / CNS Inspector, sohail_ahmed@caapakistan.com.pk;
PAKISTAN Civil Aviation Authority - AAR
Directorate
14. PHILIPPINES (7)
38. Ms. Cyndi Balucating Air Traffic Management Officer IV, Civil cyndi.balucating@gmail.com;

Aviation Authority of the Philippines
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39. Ms. Jesseelyn Heje Division Chief - AIS Division, Aeronautical | jellane27@yahoo.com;
Information Service (AIS) - Civil Aviation
Authority of the Philippines

40. Mr. Ernesto Jr Gagtan Div. Chief Ill, CAAP egagtanjr@yahoo.com;

41, Mr. Gilmar Tiro CNS Systems Officer, CAA PHILIPPINES gilmar.tiro@gmail.com;

42. Ms. Helen Grace Fortes Air Traffic Management Officer, CAAP, miaka_gracie@yahoo.com;
Manila

43. Mr. Nickson M. Morada Division Chief IV, ATMSID nmmorada@caap.gov.ph;

44, Mr. Roseller Nicanor A De Senior ASSI, ATMSID rnadedios@caap.gov.ph;

Dios
45, Ms. Lea L. Bordon ASSI II, ATMSID IIbordon@caap.gov.ph;
15. REPUBLIC OF KOREA (5)

46. Mr. Joohwan Bang Assistant Director, Minisry of Land, joohwan.bang@gmail.com;
Infrastructure and Transport, Republic of
Korea / Air Traffic Management Office

47, Ms. Hannare Park officier, Minisry of Land, Infrastructure and narae96@korea.kr;
Transport, Republic of Korea / Air Traffic
Management Office

48. Ms. Sim Suin Assistance Director, Korea Airports
Corporation (KAC)

49. Mr. Sehwan Han Senior Research Engineer, Korea Airports hsh91@airport.co.kr;

Corporation
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50. Mr. Soo-Hyun Lee Technological Research Department, Korea haha0982@airport.co.kr;

Airport Corporation
16. SINGAPORE (6)

51. Mr. David Shin Hwah Leow Head (Quality Assurance), Civil Aviation david_leow@caas.gov.sg;
Authority of Singapore

52. Mr. Wei Xiong Elvin Liow Head (Open Platform for Air Navigation elvin_liow@caas.gov.sg;
Services), Civil Aviation Authority of
Singapore

53. Mr. Jackson Ho Senior Engineer, Civil Aviation Authority of | jackson_ho@caas.gov.sg;
Singapore (CAAS)

54. Mr. Adriel Chan Engineer, Civil Aviation Authority of adriel_chan@caas.gov.sg;
Singapore (CAAS)

55. Mr. Joel Ng Senior Chief (OT), Civil Aviation Authority | joel_ng@caas.gov.sg;
of Singapore

56. Mr. Jonathan Kua Project Manager (NCS Pte. Ltd.)

17. SRI LANKA (4)

57. Mr. Asanga Bandara Deputy Head of Electronics & Air asanga.eane@airport.Ik;
Navigation Engineering, Airport and
Aviation Services (Sri Lanka) Ltd.

58. Mr. B. A. Sampath Sisira Manager Aeronautical Information sampath.aim@airport.Ik;

Kumara Management, AASL Sri Lanka
59. Mr. Jude Peiris Senior Manager - ATC, AASL Sri Lanka judeatc.ans@airport.lk;
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60. Mr. Antony Dinesh Manager Aero.Com., Airport & Aviation dinesh.ans@airport.lk;

Services (Sri Lanka) Ltd
18. THAILAND (8)

61. Ms. Nattha Inluemsai Senior Officer, The Civil Aviation Authority | nattha.i@caat.or.th;
of Thailand (CAAT)

62. Mr. Chaiwat Saekhew Officer, The Civil Aviation Authority of chaiwat.s@caat.or.th;
Thailand

63. Mr. Piyanat Mentaisong Aeronautical Information Management piyanat.m@caat.or.th;
System Officer, The Civil Aviation Authority
of Thailand

64. Mr. Nathapoom Aeronautical Information management Nathapoom.c@caat.or.th;

Charerntaungseewilai System Officer., The Civil Aviation

Authority of Thailand

65. Mr. Kanitsorn Pintusornsri Information Technology Management and kanitsorn.p@caat.or.th;
Security Standards Development Division
Officer, The Civil Aviation Authority of
Thailand (CAAT)

66. Ms. Amornrat Jirattigalachote Expert (Director Level), Aeronautical Radio | amornrat.ji@aerothai.co.th;
of Thailand Ltd. (AEROTHAI)

67. Mr. Arthit Tosukolvan Engineer, AEROTHAI, Aeronautical Radio arthit.to@aerothai.co.th;
of Thailand Ltd.

68. Mr. Worapong Jirojkul Executive Air Traffic Systems Engineer, worapong.ji@aerothai.co.th;
AEROTHALI, Aeronautical Radio of Thailand
Ltd.

19. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (1)
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69. Mr. Shayne Campbell Senior International Air Traffic shayne.a.campbell@faa.gov;
Representative Asia Pacific, United States
Federal Aviation Administration (FAA)
20. VIETNAM (3)
70. Mr. Nguyen Hong Hiep Manager, CNS Department, VATM nguyenhonghiepbk@vatm.vn ;
71. Mr. Ngo Quang Huy Speacialist, Technical Operation Center of
VNAIC, VATM
72. Mr. Giang Hoang CNS Technician, VATM — ATTECH giangh@attech.com.vn;
21. CANSO (1)
73. Mr. Wayne Osse Chief Architect, Global Aviation and wayne.osse@solace.com;
Transportation, Solace
23. ICAO (3)
74. Ms. Soniya Nibhani Regional Officer ANS Implementation snibhani@icao.int;
(CNS)
Asia and Pacific Office
International Civil Aviation Organization
75. Ms. Jian Xu Associate Programme Officer, Air jixu@icao.int;
Navigation Systems (CNS) Implementation,
International Civil Aviation Organization
Asia and Pacific Office
76. Ms. Varapan Meefuengsart Programme Assistant, CNS/MET vmeefuengsart@icao.int;

Asia and Pacific Office
International Civil Aviation Organization
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